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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Emma Zhang
Kristen Chak

Emily Chai
Danielle Landey
Rose Krasnohorsky
Evelyn Chambers
Ava Ciarallo

0 N o o B W N P

Veronica Predescu

Club

Canadian Ice Academy

North Point Skating Academy
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Hamilton SC

Dundas FSC

Point Edward SC Inc.

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Dundas FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Donna Fedorkow

Date:  10-Aug-2019

Summer STAR 5 - Gold Fun Event 2019

Manulife Sportsplex, RIM Park, Waterloo, ON
August 10, 2019 to August 10, 2019

STAR 8 Women

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

9:11:44PM

Category Result Summary

34.38
29.63
28.28
23.28
22.84
21.87
20.37
20.12
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Points

34.38
29.63
28.28
23.28
22.84
21.87
20.37
20.12

Karon Dalby
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